NORTHLAKE 2025-2026

BIBLE CHURCH Small Group Schedule

9.7

9.14

9.21

9.28

10.5

10.12

10.19

10.26

1.2

1.9

11.16

11.23

11.30

Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group
REACH Week

Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group
REACH Week

Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group

OFF

OFF

12.7

12.14

12.21

12.28

1.4

1.1

1.18

1.25

21

2.8

2.15

2.22

3.1

Full Small Group
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

Full Small Group
REACH Week
Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women's
Full Small Group
REACH Week

Full Small Group

3.8
3.15
3.22
3.29
4.5
412
419
4.26
5.3
5.10
5.17
5.24

5.31

June - Aug

Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group
REACH Week

OFF

Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group
REACH Week

Full Small Group
Rotate Men’s/Women'’s
Full Small Group
REACH Week

OFF

Summer Break



730y NORTHLAKE 2025-2026

BIBLE CHURCH Small Group Schedule

REACH MONTHLY THEMES

MONTHLY MEMORY VERSES

SEP: Co-worker SEP: Luke 9:23 MAR: 2 Timothy 3:16-17
OCT: Non-believing Family Member OCT: Romans 10:9 APR: Philippians 4:6
JAN: Extracurricular Activities Parents or Coaches NOV: Acts 17:30 MAY: Galatians 5:16, 25

FEB: Neighbor
MAR: Co-worker
APR: Non-believing Family Member

MAY: Extracurricular Activities Parents or Coaches

DEC: Review
JAN: 2 Corinthians 5:17

FEB: 2 Peter1:3

BIBLE BOOK THEMES

JUN:

JUL:

AUG:

Summer Break

Summer Break

Summer Break

SEP: Hosea- God's Loyal Love JAN: Haggai Call to Restart the Rebuilding of APR: 1 Corinthians  Correction & Condemnation
Joel- :
AMos - The Day of .the ITord. . . the T(lample 2 Corinthians  Defense of Apostleship
Amos- Social Injustice in Israel Zechariah Israel’'s Comfort and Glory (Prep for .
the Messiah) Galatians Justification by Faith Alone
OCT: Obadiah Edom'’s Judgement Malachi Call for Repentance; Waiting for
a‘_’nar:‘ God's Mercy on Repentant Gentiles the Messiah MAY: Ephesians The Eternal Plan of God
ica L :
Injustice of Judah FEB: Matthew 3 i Philippians Basic Christian Living
" Mark S g Colossians All Sufficiency of Christ
NOV: Nahum Nineveh’s Destruction Luke Jesus as Servant
Habakkuk Faith & Doubt in the Face of Jesus as the “Son of Man”
Judah’s Exile
Zephaniah Future Global Judgement MAR: John Jesus as the Son of God
Acts Birth & Growth of the Church
DEC: Review Romans The Gospel of God



