• 9.7	Full Small Group	• 12.7	 Full Small Group 	• 3.8	 Rotate Men's/Women's
• 9.14	 Rotate Men's/Women's 	• 12.14	• OFF	• 3.15	Full Small Group
• 9.21	Full Small Group	• 12.21	• OFF	• 3.22	REACH Week
• 9.28	REACH Week	• 12.28	• OFF	• 3.29	• OFF
• 10.5	Full Small Group	• 1.4	• OFF	• 4.5	Full Small Group
• 10.12	 Rotate Men's/Women's 	• 1.11	• OFF	• 4.12	• Rotate Men's/Women's
• 10.19	Full Small Group	• 1.18	Full Small Group	• 4.19	Full Small Group
• 10.26	REACH Week	• 1.25	REACH Week	• 4.26	REACH Week
• 11.2	Full Small Group	• 2.1	Full Small Group	• 5.3	Full Small Group
• 11.9	 Rotate Men's/Women's 	• 2.8	• Rotate Men's/Women's	• 5.10	• Rotate Men's/Women's
• 11.16	Full Small Group	• 2.15	Full Small Group	• 5.17	Full Small Group
• 11.23	• OFF	• 2.22	REACH Week	• 5.24	REACH Week
• 11.30	• OFF	• 3.1	Full Small Group	• 5.31	• OFF
				• June - Aug	Summer Break

^{*} Schedule based on the date of each Sunday.

REACH MONTHLY THEMES

MAR: 2 Timothy 3:16-17 SEP: Luke 9:23

MONTHLY MEMORY VERSES

OCT: Non-believing Family Member APR: Philippians 4:6 OCT: Romans 10:9

JAN: Extracurricular Activities Parents or Coaches MAY: Galatians 5:16, 25 NOV: Acts 17:30

FEB: Neighbor DEC: Review JUN: Summer Break

MAR: Co-worker JAN: 2 Corinthians 5:17 JUL; Summer Break

APR: Non-believing Family Member AUG: Summer Break FEB: 2 Peter 1:3

MAY: Extracurricular Activities Parents or Coaches

SEP: Co-worker

DEC:

BIBLE BOOK THEMES

SEP: Hose Joe Amo	e -	God's Loyal Love The Day of the Lord Amos- Social Injustice in Israel	JAN: Haggai Zechariah	Call to Restart the Rebuilding of the Temple Israel's Comfort and Glory (Prep for	APR: 1 Corinthians 2 Corinthians Galatians	Correction & Condemnation Defense of Apostleship
OCT: Obac	ah	Edom's Judgement God's Mercy on Repentant Gentile	Malachi s	the Messiah) Call for Repentance; Waiting for the Messiah	MAY: Ephesians Philippians Colossians	Justification by Faith Alone The Eternal Plan of God Basic Christian Living All Sufficiency of Christ
Mica NOV: Nahu Haba		Injustice of Judah Nineveh's Destruction Faith & Doubt in the Face of Judah's Exile	FEB: Matthew Mark Luke	Jesus as King Jesus as Servant Jesus as the "Son of Man"		
Zeph	naniah	Future Global Judgement	MAR: John Acts Romans	Jesus as the Son of God Birth & Growth of the Church		
$DFC \cdot$		Review	Komans	The Gospel of God		